Hathaway Brown Parent Association
2017-2018 Calendar of Events

Date

HBPA Event

Chairperson(s)

Tuesday, August 22
Wednesday, August 23

Brown Bag Back to School Sale

Karen Vollmer
Debi Romano
Debbie Gratto

Thursday, August 24

Back to School Coffee

Beth Anne Nettis
Vicki Pietrick

Tuesday, September 19
Wednesday, September 20

School Photos

Ruth Fedro

Friday, October 6

Light the Night

Melody Thomas
Jennifer Hartford

Wednesday, October 24

BI Breakfast (guys Lisa Gerteis
Thursday, October 25 azerer (guys)
Friday, October 26 School Photos Retake Ruth Fedro
HBPA General Session Beth Anne Nettis
1 e
Wednesday, November 15 6:30pm — 8:00pm Vicki Pietrick
Friday, January 26 Heritage Dinner Dawn Ellis

Friday, February 9

MS Winter Event

Diane Banyard
Kim Monesmith

Sunday, February 11

Prime Family Event

Jamie Vaughan
Kate Lincoln

Thursday, April 12
Friday, April 13

Blazer Breakfast (gals)

Lisa Gerteis

Tuesday, April 17

HBPA General Session

Beth Anne Nettis

6:30pm — 8:00pm Vicki Pietrick
. Faculty/Staff Appreciation Lisa Handel
Tuesday, April 24 Breakfast Kathryn Comar
Missy Butler

Saturday, May 19

After Prom

Kim Lisboa




